
Term and holiday dates for schools 2020/2021 
(Revised November 2020) 

 

 

September 2020 October 2020 November 2020 December 2020 

M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6    1 2 3 4       1  1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30     26 27 28 29 30 31  23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30 31    

              30              
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(3 & 4/9) = Non-pupil days (all 
schools).  Staff 
training 

(17 & 
18/12 

= Non-pupil day (all 
schools).  Staff training 

(26/3) = Trust conference 
(additional non-
pupil day) 

7/6  = Non-pupil day (Staff 
training or twilights) 
DJS ONLY 

(22/7) = Non-pupil days (all 
schools EXCEPT DJS).  
Staff training or 
twilights 

19-
23/10 

= 1st week Most Thurrock 
schools’ autumn half-term  

  = School Holidays            = Bank Holidays       

  
 

Little Thurrock Primary School, Brentwood County High School and Doddinghurst C of E Junior School: October half term runs 

from Monday 26 October to Friday, 30 October 2020. 
 

Six non-pupil days out of the school days indicated, or the equivalent in disaggregated twilight sessions (one additional non-
pupil day granted to support the introduction of collaborative working across the Trust). Where appropriate, the School day 
has been lengthened to compensate the additional week’s holiday at October half-term 

Autumn term: Thursday 3 September 2020 to Friday 18 December 2020  
Half term: Monday 19 October to Friday 30 October   

 (Monday 26 October to Friday 30 October for Little Thurrock Primary School, 
Brentwood County High School and Doddinghurst C of E Junior School) 

Spring term Monday 4 January 2021 to Friday 26 March 2021 
Half term: Monday 15 February to Friday 19 February 

Summer term Monday 12 April 2021 to Thursday 22 July 2021 (23 July 2021 for Doddinghurst C of E Junior School  
Half term: Monday 31 May to Friday 4 June 
Monday 3 May 2021 

 


